HOTEL

/7 7/ 4

ZENITH HOTEL & RESTAURANT

Una-Pani Road, Opp. Railway Station, SURAT, Gujarat.
Phone : +919898912534
hotel zenithsurat@yahoo.co.in

Place of Supply  Surat GSTIN : 24AAAFZAT25H1Z7
Date of Supply : 09-01-2025 TAX INVOICE
Name ° MR. MO JUNED M KAZI Invoice No. 12223
Address : M/S: ARISTON GROUP INDIA Invoice Date . 09-01-2025
PVT LTD
Reg.No. :
1st Floor,Wakdewadi, Shivajina 970 2223
PUNE, MAHARASHTRA Arrival : 07-01-2025  19:22
Cust.GSTN : 27AAO0CA7042D1ZQ Departure : 09-01-2025 05:51
Room FROM Date TO Date Person Rate  Days Taxable C-GST S-GST TOTAL
No Amount Amount Amount
204 07-01-25 19:22 09-01-25 05:51 1 1517.86 2 3035.72 182.14 182.14 3400.00
Total : 3035.72 0.00 3035.72 182.14 182.14 3400.00
Room Amount 3035.72 182.14 182.14 3400.00
Food & Beverages 0.00
Laundry 0.00
Phone Calls 0.00
Out Side Food 0.00
Miscellenious 0.00
Total 3035.72 182.14 182.14 3400.00
Round Off
Bill Amount 3400.00
Less :- Advance 3400.00
Amount Receivable 0.00

Amount In Words : THREE THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED Only

THANKS FOR STAYING WITH US

Description

SAC

ZENITH HOTEL & RESTAURANT

Authorised Signatory
TaxableAmt. C-Gst% C-GstAm. SGst% S-Gst Am.

Room Rent

Subject To SURAT Jurisdiction

996311

3035.72 6.00 182.14 6.00 182.14




